
List of stakeholders as on: 11-04-25

(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount covered 
by lien or 

attachment 
pending disposal

Whether 
lien/attachment 
removed?(Yes/N

o)

Amount covered 
by Guarantee

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Suraksha Realty Limited     1,96,45,11,438     1,00,00,00,000 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                    13.28 0 0        96,45,11,438                   -   -

2
RRC Ventures Private 
Limited

       34,83,36,614        10,09,79,448 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      1.34 0 0        24,73,57,166                   -   -

3
Apex Project Management 
Services

         1,87,65,900          1,87,65,900 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.25 0 0                          -                     -   -

4
Muktai Construction 
Solutions

         1,33,77,976          1,33,77,976 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.18 0 0                          -                     -   -

5 Krishna Enterprise          1,45,40,964             48,92,745 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.06 0 0             96,48,219                   -   -

6
Prakash Electro 
Engineering

         1,05,32,082             34,71,259 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.05 0 0             70,60,823                   -   -

7 G. K. Constructions             40,92,918             28,54,840 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.04 0 0             12,38,078                   -   -

8
Gracious Communication 
Private Limited

            28,10,030             28,10,030 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.04 0 0                          -                     -   -

9 Shree Nageshwar Buildcon             19,68,790             19,68,790 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.03 0 0                          -                     -   -

10
Nisha Enterprises (Prop. 
Kamlesh Kumawat)

            29,87,045             16,39,468 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.02 0 0             13,47,577                   -   -

11
Gurukrupa Enterprises 
(Prop. Kartik S. Patel)

         1,72,01,610             15,00,000 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.02 0 0          1,57,01,610                   -   -

12 Akai Steels Pvt Ltd             40,00,843             13,22,500 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.02 0 0             26,78,343                   -   -

13
A Navinchandra Steel Pvt 
Ltd

            34,31,807             12,98,423 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.02 0 0             21,33,384                   -   -

14 Star Facilities             46,83,937             12,87,600 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.02 0 0             33,96,337                   -   -
15 J Vipul & Associates               9,28,097               9,28,097 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.01 0 0                          -                     -   -
16 Heet Enterprises             19,06,116               8,23,324 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.01 0 0             10,82,792                   -   -

17
Shree Shantinath Steels 
Proprietress Nilaben R 
Soni

            12,02,762               2,09,535 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.00 0 0               9,93,227                   -   -

18 Prakash Engineering                  79,783                  79,783 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.00 0 0                          -                     -   -
19 Nirmaan Infraventures             68,18,829                  57,500 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.00 0 0             67,61,329                   -   -

20
Hira Enterprises (Prop. 
Bharat H. Chondigra)

            17,86,280                  50,000 Operational Creditor 0 No 0                      0.00 0 0             17,36,280                   -   -

21
Link Intime India Private 
Limited

                 94,400                          -   Operational Creditor 0 No 0                          -   0 0                  94,400                   -   -

Total 2,42,40,58,221   1,15,83,17,218   - -                       - -                       15.38                   -                       -                       1,26,57,41,003   -

Annexure-6
Name of Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 14-08-2024

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

S. 
No
. 

Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Name of creditor
Identifica
tion No.


